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FS-014FS-014
Size: 149.5 Ha

Date: 5/29/2015
Time: 11:33:37 AM

Note: This is not a legal document
Template contact: Matt Coyle
Telephone: (867) 872-7708
Cell: (867) 872-0317
email:  matthew_coyle@gov.nt.ca

Projection: 
Lambert Conformal Conic
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